SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES

	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					N AND SERIAL NO.	
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY					NOO-C-14-20-2954		
APPLICATION	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK					6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME	
1a. Type of work					Navajo		
DRI	ILL 🖄	DEEPEN	☐ PLUG	BACK 🗌	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME	
b. type of well OIL GAS SINGLE SINGLE					-		
WELL WELL OTHER ZONE ZONE 2. NAME OF OPERATOR				Xe L	8. FARM OR LEASE N		
					Navajo Trib	al ZZ	
Woods Petroleum Corporation 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					9. WELL NO.	1	
P.O. Box 18667, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73118					10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)					Wildcat	OR WILDCAT	
At surface	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BI.K. AND SURVEY OR AREA						
1650' FNL, 1980' FWL (SE NW) At proposed prod. zone					AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. some					22-23N-14W		
	14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE*					H 13. STATE	
Approximately	Approximately 42 miles south of Farmington					New Mexico	
10. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST			16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEAS.		San Juan PF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL		
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any)			2560		160		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NUAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,			19. PROPOSED DEPTH	20. гота	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.			10,000	Roto	Rotary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				22. APPROX. DATE W		
	5867 GL					March 4, 1971	
23.	I	PROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEMENTING PRO	OGRAM	a.		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH					CNT	
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	48# 3801			400 sks		
12-1/4"	8-5/8" 24#		45001		200 sks		
zone. If proposal is to o	ad and bolt blower of Series 900. We ble conditions eximile cut a 7-7/8" lional fresh water -Ray FDC. We pell is productive, lete.	out prevente will drill o st as anticip nole to the h gel with che lan to test a we will set	r to casinghead. The self of t	w surface to set to aluate by I g program bit evidence 1/2" casin	preventer will to an approximately 4 ogging and test will consist of a ce of porosity and the property of the	be a Shaffer ite depth of 500' of 8-5/8" ing. Our in Induction and hydrocarbon ay interval,	
24. SIGNED (This space for Feder	ral or State office use)	TIT	Vice President	CON. COM		ary 25, 1 971	
PERMIT NO.)	APPROVAL DATE				
APPROVED BY	2u	TII		REC	CEIMED		
CONDITIONS OF APPROV.	ML, IF ANY ;			MA	R 3 1971		

*See Instructions On Reverse Side U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY FARMINGTON, N. M.

HEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Catalogue must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Questor lavajo Tribal Woods Petroleum Corporation Range that Letter Seaton Township 14 West San Juan 22 23 North Acrust Foutage Latation of Well. 1980 teet from the North Pac 1 Dedicated Averauge Grand Level Elev Estimated 10,000 Mississippian 160 5867 1. Outline the accrage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the owners in the each property with the owners in the each and identify the each and identify the owners in the each and identify the each and identified the interest and royalty). One Lease Only 3 If more than one lease of different convership is addicated to the well-have the interests of all FFB:str8/1971ancate b, communitization, unitization, force-pooling letc? Not applicable () Yes () No FARMINGTON, N. M. If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side of this Ferm if necessary ! Not applicable No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization) forcedspecting, or otherwise) or until a non-stundard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I heroby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my 1650 knowledge and belief. िकाः ३ Larry L. Miles Landman Woods Petroleum Corporation Company 2-24-71 22 Sec. Mareby certify that the well location shown on This play was firsted from field norm of octuel surveys mode by me or under my supervision, and that the sense is true and correct to the best of my knewfodge and belief. Date Surveyed February 5, 1971 Registered Professions Engineer and/or Land Surveyor 3602 Certificate No

E. V. Echohawk LS

Scale, I inch - 1,000 feet